THE PI

Cocletails

Dolee Vita Spritz Aperitivo, Prosecco, soda

Plmms Cup Plmms § Lemonade

Datquirl Two Drifters white rum, lime juice, sugar

Espresso Martini Chase vodlea, Conker cold brew, Pedro Xinenez, espresso
Margarita Tapatio tequila, Colntreaw, Lime julce, salt

Negroni Chase B gin, Campart, vermouth

Whiskey Highball Method § Madness whiskey, Rhubarb cordial, ginger beer
Forager tHighball Everlenf Mowntain, Lime § mint cordial, ginger beer

Beers/Clder
Flve qrain Lager, Kent z30Ml
well Balanced and aromatic with a zesty cltrus taste
Flack’s Romsey Gold, Romsey sooml
Local golden ale, crisp and refreshing
Reef Polnt Lager, Big Drop Brewing Co. 330ml
wWell rounded with wotes of citrus and honey
Sheppy’s Sowmerset Clder s00ml

Flne bodied, mediuum sweet

Nown-Alcoholic

Coke, Diet Coke

Fever Tree Mixers

Apple Juice, Cranberry Julce, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Tomato Juice

Yarty Cordials - Hawpshire Elderflower, Lime § Lime Mint, Rhubarb § Ginger § soda
everleaf — Marineg; Crisp § Refreshing

everleaf — Forest; Complex § Bittersweet

£12
£10
£11
£13
£11
£12
£11
£L

£6,00

£6,50

£5.00

£7.00

£3,50
£3,00
£3,00
£3,50
£4,00
£4,00



SPLYES ~ 25ml

ain

Sapling gln, UK

Chase Pink Grapefrult, Hereford

Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple, Hereford
Chase Sevilte Orange, Hereford

ConRer Dorset Bry, Bowrnemouth
Winchester Bry, Winchester

Mermald, (sle of wWight

Twisten Nose, Winchester

Stlent Pool, Guildford

Vodlea

Sapling , UK

Black Cow Milk voolka, Englono

Chase, Herefordshive, England

Sapling Raspberry § Hibiseus, UK

Chase Swmoked, Hereforoshive, England
Chase Rhubarb, Herefordshire, England
Chase Marmatade, Herefordshive, England

Rum
Two Drifters Signature Rum, Devon
Two Drifters Lightly Spiced Rum, Devon
Two Drifters Pure White Rum, Devon
Mantuano Diplomatico dark, Venezuela
Mantuano Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela

Tequilag Pisco
Tapatio Blaneo, Mexico
La caravedo, Peru
Bmwdg
Janneau Grande Champagne Armagnac V.s.0,P, France
Maxime Trijol VSOP, France
Sowmerset Clder Brandy 5 yr, England

whisk (e) Y § Others

Artist Blend, Scotland

Talisker 10yrs, isle of Skye, Scotland
Glewmorangie 10 yrs Highland, scotland
Laphroaig 10yrs Islay, Scotland

Ccotswold Stngle Malt warwickshire , England
Bullelt Bowrbon whiskey, Kentueky

Bullelt Rye whiskey, Kentucky

Ligueurs

Cotswold Cream Liqueur, England (50ml)
campari, (taly

Chase Elderflower, England

Colntreau, France

Disaronno, taly

Conker Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, England
Frangelico, (taly

Drambuie, Scotland

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
4+4%
42%
40%

43%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
41%

40%
40%

42%

42%
45.2%
40%
40%
59.6%
+5%
45%

17%
257
20%
40%
28%
22%
20%
40%

£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5,00
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5,00
£6,50
£5,00
£6,00
£6,00

£6,00
£6,00
£6,00
£6,50
£7,00

£5,00
£4.50

£6,00
£6,00
£6,00

£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50

£5,00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



