

Cocktails

Dolce Vita Spritz Aperitívo, Prosecco, soda	£12
Pímms Cup Pímms & Lemonade	£10
Daiquiri Two Drifters white rum, lime juice, sugar	£11
Espresso Martíní Chase vodka, Conker cold brew, Pedro Xímenez, espresso	£13
Margaríta Tapatío tequíla, Cointreau, lime juíce, salt	£11
Negroní Chase GB gín, Camparí, vermouth	£12
Whiskey Highball Method & Madness whiskey, Rhubarb cordial, ginger beer	£11
Forager Highball Everleaf Mountain, lime & mint cordial, ginger beer	£8

Beers/Cider

Fíve Graín Lager, Kent	330ml	5.0%	£6.00
Well Balanced and aromatic with a zesty citrus	taste		
Flack's Romsey Gold, Romsey	500ml	4.5%	£6.50
Local golden ale, crisp and refreshing			
Reef Point Lager, Big Drop Brewing Co.	330ml	0.5%	£5.00
Well rounded with notes of citrus and honey			
Sheppy's Somerset Cider	500ml	5.0%	£7.00
Fine bodied, medium sweet			

Non-Alcoholic

Coke, Diet Coke	£3.50
Fever Tree Mixers	£3.00
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Tomato Juice	£3.00
Yarty Cordíals - Hampshíre Elderflower, Líme & Líme Mínt, Rhubarb & Gínger & soda	£3.50
Everleaf - Marine; Crisp & Refreshing	£4.00
Everleaf - Forest; Complex & Bittersweet	£4.00

<u>Spírits – 25ml</u>

<u>Gín</u>

Sapling Gin, UK	40%	£5.50
Chase Pink Grapefruit, Hereford	40%	£6.00
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, Hereford	40%	£6.00
Chase Seville Orange, Hereford	40%	£6.00
Conker Dorset Dry, Bournemouth	40%	£5.00 £6.00
Winchester Dry , Winchester Mermaid , Isle of Wight	44% 42%	£5.50
Twisted Nose, Winchester	40%	£5.00
Silent Pool, Guildford	43%	£6.50
vodka	, = @	
	" 001	0==0
Sapling, UK Plack any Mile yedge. England	40%	£5.50 £5.50
Black Cow Milk Vodka, England Chase, Herefordshire, England	40% 40%	£5.50
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus, UK	40%	£6.50
Chase Smoked, Herefordshire, England	40%	£5.00
Chase Rhubarb, Herefordshire, England	40%	£6.00
Chase Marmalade, Herefordshire, England	40%	£6.00
Rum		
Two Drifters Signature Rum, Devon	40%	£6.00
Two Drifters Lightly Spiced Rum, Devon	40%	£6.00
Two Drifters Pure White Rum, Devon	40%	£6.00
Mantuano Díplomatico dark, venezuela	40%	£6.50
Mantuano Díplomatíco Reserva Exclusíva, Venezuela	40%	£7.00
<u>Tequilag Pisco</u>	.,	
Tapatío Blanco, Mexico	40%	£5.00
La Caravedo, Peru	41%	£4.50
Brandy	~	.
Janneau Grande Champagne Armagnac V.S.O.P, France	40%	£6.00
Maxime Trijol VSOP, France	40%	£6.00
Somerset Cider Brandy 5 yr, England	42%	£6.00
Whisk(e)y & Others		
Artist Blend, Scotland	43%	£6.00
Talísker 10yrs, Isle of Skye, Scotland	45.8%	
Glenmorangie 10 yrs Highland, Scotland	40%	
Laphroaig 10yrs Islay, Scotland	40%	£6.00
Cotswold Single Malt Warwickshire, England		£6.00
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, Kentucky	45%	£5.50
Bulleít Rye whískey, Kentucky	45%	£5.50
<u>Líqueurs</u>		
Cotswold Cream Liqueur, England (50ml)	17%	£5.00
Camparí, Italy	25%	£4.00
Chase Elderflower, England	20%	£4.00
Cointreau, France	40%	£4.00
Disaronno , Italy	28%	£4.00
Conker Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, England	22%	£3.50
Frangelico, Italy	20%	£3.50
Drambuíe, Scotland		
Primoud, Coccava.	40%	£3.50